1 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
H4 SL Dome Camera with
LightCatcher™ Technology
KEY FEATURES
1.3, 2.0 and 3.0 megapixel resolution models
Innovative modular design for quick and easy installs
3-9 mm F/1.4 lens with remote zoom and focus
Content adaptive IR technology provides effective illumination through the

the trademarks of their respective owners. Avigilon Corporation protects its innovations with patents issued in the United States of America and other jurisdictions worldwide: www.avigilon.com/patents. Unless stated explicitly and in writing, no
license is granted with respect to any copyright, industrial design, trademark, patent or other intellectual property rights of Avigilon Corporation or its licensors.
Ordering Information
H4SL-MT-DCIL1 In-ceiling mounting adapter for the H4 SL dome camera
H4SL-MT-NPTA1 NPT adapter for the H4 SL dome camera
CM-MT-WALL1 Pendant wall mount
H4-DC-CPNL1 Metal ceiling panel
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum pole mounting bracket
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA USB Wi-Fi adapter
H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
H4SL-DD-SMOK1 Replacement outdoor smoke dome cover
H4SL-DD-CLER1 Replacement outdoor clear dome cover
H4SL-DI-SMOK1 Replacement indoor smoke dome cover
H4SL-DI-CLER1 Replacement indoor clear dome cover
H4SL-DO1-BASE Replacement outdoor surface mount adapter
H4SL-D1-BASE Replacement indoor surface mount adapter
MP WDR LightCatcher
Technology
Lens IR IP66 HDSM
SmartCodec
1.3C-H4SL-D1 1.3 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
2.0C-H4SL-D1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
3.0C-H4SL-D1 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓
1.3C-H4SL-D1-IR 1.3 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H4SL-D1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
3.0C-H4SL-D1-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
1.3C-H4SL-DO1-IR 1.3 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H4SL-DO1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
3.0C-H4SL-DO1-IR 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
NPT Adapter and Pendant Wall Mount
(H4SL-D/H4SL-DO + H4SL-MT-NPTA + CM-MT-WALL1)
6.0
153
8.8
223